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POS NR Total

Pf OVERALL CLASSIFICATION - CATEGORY 1
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:43hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

127MC F1 140.24:19.3962:07.7981 54 CZEMarek RYBNICEK ACCR Czech Team Liqui Moly 2:11.598

121AUDI TT-R +0.6214:20.0172:10.2942 48 CZEVladimir VITVER ACCR Czech SVC Group Team 2:09.723

132LOTUS Elise +2.4624:21.8582:10.6723 51 CZEDan MICHL Michl ACCR Czech Team 2:11.186

133RENAULT RS-01 +13.7274:33.1232:15.6644 39 FRAPhilippe SCHMITTER FREY Philippe Schmitter Frey 2:17.459

122SKODA Fabia R5 +22.0204:41.4162:15.3275 42 SVKIgor DROTAR Drotar Autosport R 2:26.089

132MC LAREN 650 S GT3 +22.8524:42.2482:19.9036 128 SVKJan MILON Jantar Team s.r.o. 2:22.345

254PORSCHE 997 +31.6204:51.0162:25.3317 129 FRAChristian SCHMITTER Christian Schmitter 2:25.685

3116MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +33.0174:52.4132:25.1548 154 SVKPeter JURENA EVO Sport 2:27.259

3112MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution X +34.2634:53.6592:26.4009 164 CZEFilip SAJLER Liqui Moly Racing Team Klub 2:27.259

3108MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution X +34.4994:53.8952:27.33310 163 CZEGabriela SAJLEROVA Liqui Moly Racing Team Klub 2:26.562

3113MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX +35.5104:54.9062:27.97911 156 ITAAntonino MIGLIUOLO Antonino Migliuolo 2:26.927

3109MITSUBISHI Lancer +35.8444:55.2402:26.91712 158 SVKPeter AMBRUZ Ambruz Racing 2:28.323

3114MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +41.7305:01.1262:28.22313 157 CZETomas VAVRINEC ACCR Czech CRC Team 2:32.903

135PRC PRC TR4 +41.9385:01.3342:29.64814 64 AUTHans THALMAYR MSC Schlössl 2:31.686

4130SUBARU Impreza WRX STI +43.4125:02.8082:31.44715 137 CZELukas VOJACEK ACCR Czech Ennoble Team 2:31.361

4127HONDA Civic Type R +43.7175:03.1132:32.75716 146 SVNAles PREK AMK Atom 2:30.356

244LAMBORGHINI Huracan +46.2045:05.6002:30.30517 46 AUTNicolas BREBSOM Nicolas Brebsom 2:35.295

3116RENAULT Megane RS +46.2755:05.6712:33.01918 161 CZEJiri LOS 3l Racing z.s. 2:32.652

4139CITROËN Saxo VTS +47.4455:06.8412:32.70319 61 SVKMojmir CAMBAL RS - Team Carpoint s.r.o. 2:34.138

3112MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX +47.5945:06.9902:33.00920 160 SVKVladimir VLHA Vlha Vladimir 2:33.981

3104MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +50.2025:09.5982:33.58721 134 HRVLaszlo HERNADI A.K Dubrovnik Racing 2:36.011

3111MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +52.9285:12.3242:36.21522 159 SVNPeter MARC AMD Slovenija avto 2:36.109

4125HONDA Civic Type R +53.2485:12.6442:35.07423 142 ITALuca ZUURBIER Luca Zuurbier 2:37.570

3119VOLKSWAGEN Scirocco 53 16V +53.3765:12.7722:36.07924 58 CZEJiri OSMERA PFEIFER MOTORSPORT s.r.o. 2:36.693

4155ALFA ROMEO 147 2.0 TS +54.1305:13.5262:36.83925 141 CZEDavid DEDEK NUTREND ACCR Czech Team 2:36.687

4138HONDA Civic Type R +54.5225:13.9182:39.03726 140 AUTChris-Andre MAYER Chris-Andre Mayer 2:34.881

3104PEUGEOT 306 Maxi +54.8435:14.2392:35.58327 56 CZEJiri THEIMER AMK ECCEHOMO 2:38.656

Timing and Resulting Services provided by Global-Sportservice www.global-sportservice.com
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POS NR Total

Pf OVERALL CLASSIFICATION - CATEGORY 1
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:43hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

3105MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution X +56.4025:15.7982:36.71328 133 SVKIvan MUTNANSKY Zaneti Motorsport 2:39.085

5176HONDA Civic Type R +56.4615:15.8572:38.22729 173 AUTMichael AUER Michael Auer 2:37.630

4148SUZUKI Swift S1600 +59.0795:18.4752:38.96430 151 AUTJürgen GROßAUER Jürgen Großauer 2:39.511

6201PEUGEOT 208 1.6 Vti +59.2275:18.6232:39.28731 152 SVKDenis PAVLIK L Racing Team 2:39.336

5183OPEL Adam +1:04.4555:23.8512:41.03132 153 AUTHeimo HINTERHOFER Heimo Hinterhofer 2:42.820

5161FORD Focus +1:06.6535:26.0492:41.92833 57 CZEMichal KRETZ Michal Kretz 2:44.121

5163HONDA Civic Type R +1:08.4825:27.8782:43.96034 172 AUTBernhard GASSLER MSC Rottenegg 2:43.918

6215LADA VFTS +1:27.4245:46.8202:52.49035 63 HUNRobert OZSVARI Robert Ozsvari 2:54.330

249BMW M3 +2:07.0576:26.4532:35.43336 50 CZEPavel KOTEK AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk 3:51.020

5163HONDA Civic Type R +2:27.7066:47.1023:24.03737 171 SVKAnna AMBRUZ Ambruz Racing 3:23.065

116MERCEDES BENZ SLK 340 DNSDNSNC 43 CHEReto MEISEL Equipe Bernoise DNS

3118OPEL Astra DNSDNSNC 59 HRVZeljko PAVICIC AKK ZANATLIJA DNS

5165HONDA Civic Type R DNSDNSNC 143 AUTHelmut HARRER Helmut Harrer DNS

266MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution DNSDNSNC 94 AUTChristian SCHWEIGER Christian Schweiger DNS

Starters: 41    Started:37    Classified:37 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

* Results conditional on Doping test results

Timing and Resulting Services provided by Global-Sportservice www.global-sportservice.com
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POS NR Total

Pf CLASS 1 (Pf 1 - 39)
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:08hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

127MC F1 140.24:19.3962:07.7981 54 CZEMarek RYBNICEK ACCR Czech Team Liqui Moly 2:11.598

121AUDI TT-R +0.6214:20.0172:10.2942 48 CZEVladimir VITVER ACCR Czech SVC Group Team 2:09.723

132LOTUS Elise +2.4624:21.8582:10.6723 51 CZEDan MICHL Michl ACCR Czech Team 2:11.186

133RENAULT RS-01 +13.7274:33.1232:15.6644 39 FRAPhilippe SCHMITTER FREY Philippe Schmitter Frey 2:17.459

122SKODA Fabia R5 +22.0204:41.4162:15.3275 42 SVKIgor DROTAR Drotar Autosport R 2:26.089

132MC LAREN 650 S GT3 +22.8524:42.2482:19.9036 128 SVKJan MILON Jantar Team s.r.o. 2:22.345

135PRC PRC TR4 +41.9385:01.3342:29.6487 64 AUTHans THALMAYR MSC Schlössl 2:31.686

116MERCEDES BENZ SLK 340 DNSDNSNC 43 CHEReto MEISEL Equipe Bernoise DNS

Starters: 8    Started:7    Classified:7 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

POS NR Total

Pf CLASS 2 (Pf 40 - 79)
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:08hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

254PORSCHE 997 124.94:51.0162:25.3311 129 FRAChristian SCHMITTER Christian Schmitter 2:25.685

244LAMBORGHINI Huracan +14.5845:05.6002:30.3052 46 AUTNicolas BREBSOM Nicolas Brebsom 2:35.295

249BMW M3 +1:35.4376:26.4532:35.4333 50 CZEPavel KOTEK AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk 3:51.020

266MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution DNSDNSNC 94 AUTChristian SCHWEIGER Christian Schweiger DNS

Starters: 4    Started:3    Classified:3 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

Timing and Resulting Services provided by Global-Sportservice www.global-sportservice.com
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POS NR Total

Pf CLASS 3  (Pf 80 to Pf 119)
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:08hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

3116MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS 124.34:52.4132:25.1541 154 SVKPeter JURENA EVO Sport 2:27.259

3112MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution X +1.2464:53.6592:26.4002 164 CZEFilip SAJLER Liqui Moly Racing Team Klub 2:27.259

3108MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution X +1.4824:53.8952:27.3333 163 CZEGabriela SAJLEROVA Liqui Moly Racing Team Klub 2:26.562

3113MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX +2.4934:54.9062:27.9794 156 ITAAntonino MIGLIUOLO Antonino Migliuolo 2:26.927

3109MITSUBISHI Lancer +2.8274:55.2402:26.9175 158 SVKPeter AMBRUZ Ambruz Racing 2:28.323

3114MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +8.7135:01.1262:28.2236 157 CZETomas VAVRINEC ACCR Czech CRC Team 2:32.903

3116RENAULT Megane RS +13.2585:05.6712:33.0197 161 CZEJiri LOS 3l Racing z.s. 2:32.652

3112MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX +14.5775:06.9902:33.0098 160 SVKVladimir VLHA Vlha Vladimir 2:33.981

3104MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +17.1855:09.5982:33.5879 134 HRVLaszlo HERNADI A.K Dubrovnik Racing 2:36.011

3111MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution IX RS +19.9115:12.3242:36.21510 159 SVNPeter MARC AMD Slovenija avto 2:36.109

3119VOLKSWAGEN Scirocco 53 16V +20.3595:12.7722:36.07911 58 CZEJiri OSMERA PFEIFER MOTORSPORT s.r.o. 2:36.693

3104PEUGEOT 306 Maxi +21.8265:14.2392:35.58312 56 CZEJiri THEIMER AMK ECCEHOMO 2:38.656

3105MITSUBISHI Lancer Evolution X +23.3855:15.7982:36.71313 133 SVKIvan MUTNANSKY Zaneti Motorsport 2:39.085

3118OPEL Astra DNSDNSNC 59 HRVZeljko PAVICIC AKK ZANATLIJA DNS

Starters: 14    Started:13    Classified:13 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

POS NR Total

Pf CLASS 4  (Pf 120 to Pf 159)
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:08hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

4130SUBARU Impreza WRX STI 120.15:02.8082:31.4471 137 CZELukas VOJACEK ACCR Czech Ennoble Team 2:31.361

4127HONDA Civic Type R +0.3055:03.1132:32.7572 146 SVNAles PREK AMK Atom 2:30.356

4139CITROËN Saxo VTS +4.0335:06.8412:32.7033 61 SVKMojmir CAMBAL RS - Team Carpoint s.r.o. 2:34.138

4125HONDA Civic Type R +9.8365:12.6442:35.0744 142 ITALuca ZUURBIER Luca Zuurbier 2:37.570

4155ALFA ROMEO 147 2.0 TS +10.7185:13.5262:36.8395 141 CZEDavid DEDEK NUTREND ACCR Czech Team 2:36.687

4138HONDA Civic Type R +11.1105:13.9182:39.0376 140 AUTChris-Andre MAYER Chris-Andre Mayer 2:34.881

4148SUZUKI Swift S1600 +15.6675:18.4752:38.9647 151 AUTJürgen GROßAUER Jürgen Großauer 2:39.511

Starters: 7    Started:7    Classified:7 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

Timing and Resulting Services provided by Global-Sportservice www.global-sportservice.com
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POS NR Total

Pf CLASS 5 (Pf 160 to Pf 199)
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:08hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

5176HONDA Civic Type R 115.15:15.8572:38.2271 173 AUTMichael AUER Michael Auer 2:37.630

5183OPEL Adam +7.9945:23.8512:41.0312 153 AUTHeimo HINTERHOFER Heimo Hinterhofer 2:42.820

5161FORD Focus +10.1925:26.0492:41.9283 57 CZEMichal KRETZ Michal Kretz 2:44.121

5163HONDA Civic Type R +12.0215:27.8782:43.9604 172 AUTBernhard GASSLER MSC Rottenegg 2:43.918

5163HONDA Civic Type R +1:31.2456:47.1023:24.0375 171 SVKAnna AMBRUZ Ambruz Racing 3:23.065

5165HONDA Civic Type R DNSDNSNC 143 AUTHelmut HARRER Helmut Harrer DNS

Starters: 6    Started:5    Classified:5 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

POS NR Total

Pf CLASS 6 (over Pf 200)
PROVISIONALRACE

Date/Time: 28.04.2019 17:45:08hrsLength: 5050mOrganiser: MSC-Mürztal

avg.km/h
/ Diff.HEAT 1DRIVER NAT COMPETITOR CAR Pf CLASS HEAT 2

6201PEUGEOT 208 1.6 Vti 114.15:18.6232:39.2871 152 SVKDenis PAVLIK L Racing Team 2:39.336

6215LADA VFTS +28.1975:46.8202:52.4902 63 HUNRobert OZSVARI Robert Ozsvari 2:54.330

Starters: 2    Started:2    Classified:2 DNS: Did Not Start      DNF: Did Not Finish      DSQ: Disqualified      NC: Not Classified

* Results conditional on Doping test results

Timing and Resulting Services provided by Global-Sportservice www.global-sportservice.com


